
EXPOSANTS / EXHIBITORS 2023

PALAIS DES CONGRÈS

#

5 Points Cannabis	 www.5pointscannabis.ca	 113

A
A & L Canada Laboratories Inc	 www.alcanada.com	 213

A B Laboratories / A B Fertilizer	 www.steelcitygreen.ca	 707

Anatis Bioprotection	 www.anatisbioprotection.com	 515

Agriclé	 www.agricle.com	 109

AQIC	 www.aqic.ca	 317
Partner / Partenaire coctail de réseautage

Assurance Cannabis	 www.AssuranceCannabis.ca	 102

AstroNova	 www.astronovaproductid.com	 304

B
Bio Service Montréal Inc.	 www.bioservice.ca	 312

BioFloral Canada	 www.biofloral.com	 401
Partner / Partenaire

BIS SOLUTIONS	 www.bissolutions.ca	 405
Partner / Partenaire

Bleuh inc.	 www.bleuh.co	 101
Partner / Partenaire

Boutique Bongia	 www.bongia.ca	 700

Brady Canada	 www.BradyCanada.ca	 104



C

Canna	 www.canna.ca	 401
Partner / Partenaire

CannaLock™	 www.med-lock.com/cannalock	 217

Cannasupplies	 www.cannasupplies.ca	 404

CertiCraft	 www.certicraft.com	 310

Clem & Co	 www.clem-co.com	 705

D
Damatex Inc.	 www.damatex.ca	 400

Drainvac	 www.drainvac.com	 106

Drumco Énergie inc.	 www.drumcoenergie.ca	 509

Dubois Agrinovation	 www.duboisag.com/ca_fr	 209

Dycem Corporation	 www.dycemusa.com	 501

Dytec inc.	 www.dytec.ca	 612

E
E L Products Inc	 www.poweredbyflav.com	 300

Elfbar	 www.elfbar.com	 201

Evolved Extraction Solutions	 www.evolvedextraction.com	 717

G
Gayonica	 www.gayonica.ca	 108

Gignac + Unik	 www.imprimerie.ca	 720

GrowerIQ	 www.groweriq.ca	 711

H
Harvest Supply Canada Inc.	 www.harvestsci.ca	 302

High North	 www.highnorth.com	 608

Huplaso	 www.huplaso.ca	 605

Hydrotek Hydroponics	 www.Hydrotekhydroponics.com	 609



I
Instrumentation / Consumables	 www.chromspec.com/content/cannabis	 610

IQDHO	 www.iqdho.com	 303

K
Koppert Canad	 www.koppert.ca	 604

L
Laboratoire In vivo inc.	 www.invivo.store	 316

Laboratoire Inovert	 www.laboratoireinovert.ca	 511

Laboratoire PhytoChemia Inc.	 www.phytochemia.com	 205

LEEFOG Technology Co., Limited dba LEEFOG	 www.leefog.com	 503

Les entreprises Greentone 	 www.greentone.com	 601
Partner / Partenaire

M
Melt-to-Make	 www.melt-to-make.com	 617

Montel	 www.montelgrowmore.com	 313

N
NewPharma Gntik inc.	 www.newpharmagntik.com	 105

NH Consulting	 www.nhconsulting.com	 703

NUANCES MJ Inc.	 www.nuancesmj.com	 619

O

Origine Nature Inc	 www.originenature.com	 317
Partner / Partenaire coctail de réseautage

P
Phare Médica	 www.pharemedica.com	 513

PID Controls	 www.pidcontrols.ca	 512

Plant Products	 www.plantproducts.com	 309

Premier Tech Horticulture	 www.pthorticulture.com/fr	 308

PreRoll-Er	 www.preroll-er.com	 409

Produits Injection Laurentide	 www.laurentideinjection.com	 704

Protect IP/Global Solutions	 www.globe-cann.com	 600

Q
QcGoldtech	 www.qcgoldtech.ca/entreprise	 716

Quality Wholesale	 www.professionalgardening.ca	 210



R

Robic 	 www.robic.ca	
Partner / Partenaire

Rose LifeScience Inc.	 www.roselifescience.ca	 110

RougeMarketing	 www.rougemarketing.com	
Partner / Partenaire

S
Sanuvox Technologies inc.	 www.sanuvox.com	 301

Segra International	 www.segra-intl.com	 621

S.K. Cornerstone Group Inc.	 www.skcornerstone.com	 709

Soteck	 www.soteck.com	 320

STERIS AST	 www.steris-ast.com	 100

Structural Panels Inc	 www.structuralpanels.ca	 305

Z
Zef Scientific inc.	 www.zefsci.com	 413


